
To access CHSP prices, you must be assessed and approved by
My Aged Care for social support group services with Balwyn Evergreen

Effective from 01/07/25

NO MEMBERSHIP FEES!

Pricing Schedule

CHSP Assessed
& Approved

Social Support Group Programs (SSG)

Local Transport

Allied Health

Exercise Programs

$80
$112
$144

Podiatry session
Physiotherapy session (20 mins)
Physiotherapy initial consultation (30 mins)

Non
Assessed

Group Exercise Classes
Line Dancing
Gym - Small Group Sessions
Gym - 1:1 Personal Training Session
Table Tennis (self-led)

$12
$12
$12
$60
$5

$16
$16
$16
$60
$5

One way in zone
Return in zone 
One way out of zone
Return out of zone 

$10
$20
$15
$28

$12
$24
$20
$36

Supported Lifestyle Program
on Wednesdays and Fridays

Tuesday Bus Outings 
Senior Divas 

$62

$28
$25

$150

$36
$35

Social Support Individual (SSI)
$10
Free
Free

N/A
Free
Free

Dog Walking (charged per month)
Evergreen Connections Visits
Digital Support

For Support at Home prices, please contact the office
Prices may be subject to change from July 1 each year

$80
$112
$144

Balwyn Evergreen Centre: 03 9836 9681 or office@balwynevergreen.org.au


